Q1736
B9985
C5901
B3012
Q6271

F3651
F2574
D1830
H6440
N6140

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 27 - 20th September 2024

£1000 WINNER
Q5822 - Raymond Finney

£10 WINNERS
Peter Taberner D7398
Julie Rudolph P3882
Linda Rooney D2021
Colin Sagar N6884
G Thorpe B9035
£5 WINNERS
Mark Goddard P1804
Mrs Draper D8134
lan Ferguson X5877
Andrew Hunter P9593
G Ashton N4305

W Fernandez
Jason Pugh
A Dewhurst
K Stott
Mr Lewis

V Eckersley
Stephen Bower
Paul Robert Abbott
Dennis Charnock
Jason Forshaw

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




