

## WEEK 27 - 20th September 2024

## **£1000 WINNER**

**Q5822 - Raymond Finney** 

## £10 WINNERS

Q1736	Peter Taberner	D7398	W Fernandez
B9985	Julie Rudolph	P3882	<b>Jason Pugh</b>
C5901	Linda Rooney	D2021	A Dewhurst
B3012	Colin Sagar	N6884	K Stott
Q6271	G Thorpe	B9035	Mr Lewis

## £5 WINNERS

F3651	<b>Mark Goddard</b>	P1804	V Eckersley
F2574	Mrs Draper	D8134	Stephen Bower
D1830	lan Ferguson	X5877	Paul Robert Abbott
H6440	<b>Andrew Hunter</b>	P9593	<b>Dennis Charnock</b>
N6140	G Ashton	N4305	Jason Forshaw

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845